
	Strains
	Groups
	BL
	No BL

	
	
	Resting
	Learning
	Testing
	

	
	
	QUI
	DW
	SUC
	QUI
	DW
	SUC
	QUI
	DW
	SUC
	QUI
	DW
	SUC

	THChR2
	ATR
	-
	-
	-
	21
	13
	10
	-
	-
	-
	20
	16
	10

	
	No ATR
	-
	-
	-
	16
	13
	8
	-
	-
	-
	14
	13
	8

	DAN-c1ChR2
	ATR
	11
	8
	9
	15
	12
	9
	9
	8
	8
	16
	11
	9

	
	No ATR
	9
	9
	8
	15
	12
	8
	9
	9
	9
	16
	12
	9

	201YChR2
	ATR
	8
	7
	7
	9
	6
	9
	7
	7
	10
	11
	8
	7

	
	No ATR
	10
	7
	7
	10
	7
	7
	9
	7
	13
	12
	10
	7



